Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
concrete or speedpanel wall
Minimum wall thickness
78mm

NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
PANEL
DEPTH (MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
WALL FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
50 78 2.3 ALLFC50 63 -/120/120 190283.1
65 78 2.3 ALLFC65 63 -/120/120 180434.5
80 78 3 ALLFC80 70 -/120/120 180434.5
100 78 3.0 ALLFC100 114 -/120/120 190283.1
150 78 4.2 ALLFC150 165 -/120/90 190283.1
HDPE PLASTIC PIPE
50 78 3.0 ALLFC50 60 -/120/90 190283.1
110 78 4.3 ALLFC100 114 -/120/90 190283.1
Fixing: Collars tested using 10G x 38mm needle point screws with Ø15mm x 2mm thick washers.